Eurochain
Drive and conveyor chains
Product range
Tel: +49 89 76909-1600  Fax: -1229  CallBack
iwis Customer Service
2

er
(k
g)
Ar
tic
le
 N
o.
EC-4-M 04 B-1 6 – 2,92 3,69 1,78 6,8 7,4 4,97 4,2 – 3.000 0,106 40001782
EC-6-M* 06 B-1 9,525 3/8 5,72 6,35 3,28 13,0 14,2 8,26 8,53 – 9.000 0,45 40000663
EC-6-D* 06 B-2 9,525 3/8 5,72 6,35 3,28 23,8 24,5 8,26 8,53 10,24 16.900 0,80 40002715
EC-6-T* 06 B-3 9,525 3/8 5,72 6,35 3,28 33,5 34,8 8,26 8,53 10,24 24.900 1,20 40002716
EC-8-M 08 B-1 12,700 1/2 7,75 8,51 4,45 16,4 19,0 11,80 11,30 – 17.800 0,68 40000666
EC-8-D 08 B-2 12,700 1/2 7,75 8,51 4,45 30,4 32,9 11,80 11,30 13,92 31.100 1,35 40002720
EC-8-T 08 B-3 12,700 1/2 7,75 8,51 4,45 44,5 47,0 11,80 11,30 13,92 44.500 2,00 40002721
EC-10-M 10 B-1 15,875 5/8 9,65 10,16 5,08 18,8 21,0 14,73 13,28 – 22.200 0,91 40000669
EC-10-D 10 B-2 15,875 5/8 9,65 10,16 5,08 35,8 37,8 14,73 13,28 16,59 44.500 1,84 40002725
EC-10-T 10 B-3 15,875 5/8 9,65 10,16 5,08 52,4 54,4 14,73 13,28 16,59 66.700 2,75 40002726
EC-12-M 12 B-1 19,050 3/4 11,68 12,07 5,72 21,8 23,7 16,10 15,62 – 28.900 1,25 40000672
EC-12-M-V*** 12 B-1 V 19,050 3/4 11,68 12,07 5,72 25,95 28,05 15,80 17,91 – 40.000 1,49 40000880
EC-12-D 12 B-2 19,050 3/4 11,68 12,07 5,72 41,5 43,5 16,10 15,62 19,46 57.800 2,50 40002730
EC-12-T 12 B-3 19,050 3/4 11,68 12,07 5,72 61,0 63,0 16,10 15,62 19,46 86.700 3,80 40002731
5
CallBack   Tel: +49 89 76909-1600  Fax: -1229
iwis Customer Service

W
ei
gh
t p
er
 m
et
er
(k
g)
Ar
tic
le
 N
o.
EC-16-M 16 B-1 25,40 1 17,02 15,88 8,28 36,1 36,9 21,0 25,4 – 60.000 2,70 40002732
EC-16-D 16 B-2 25,40 1 17,02 15,88 8,28 68,0 68,0 21,0 25,4 31,88 106.000 5,40 40002733
EC-16-T 16 B-3 25,40 1 17,02 15,88 8,28 99,9 100,7 21,0 25,4 31,88 160.000 8,00 40002734
EC-20-M 20 B-1 31,75 1 1/4 19,56 19,05 10,19 43,2 45,3 26,4 29,0 – 95.000 3,58 40005137
EC-20-D 20 B-2 31,75 1 1/4 19,56 19,05 10,19 79,0 81,8 26,4 29,0 36,40 170.000 7,14 40005932
EC-20-T 20 B-3 31,75 1 1/4 19,56 19,05 10,19 116,0 118,3 26,4 29,0 36,40 250.000 10,70 40005207
EC-24-M 24 B-1 38,10 1 1/2 25,40 25,40 14,63 53,4 60,0 33,4 37,9 – 160.000 6,86 40005206
EC-24-D 24 B-2 38,10 1 1/2 25,40 25,40 14,63 101,0 108,4 33,4 37,9 48,36 280.000 13,68 40005210
EC-24-T 24 B-3 38,10 1 1/2 25,40 25,40 14,63 150,0 156,8 33,4 37,9 48,36 425.000 20,50 40005212
EC-32-M 32 B-1 50,80 2 30,99 29,21 17,81 67,4 71,9 42,2 45,5 – 250.000 9,33 40005133
EC-32-D 32 B-2 50,80 2 30,99 29,21 17,81 126,0 130,4 42,2 45,5 58,55 450.000 18,60 40005214
EC-32-T 32 B-3 50,80 2 30,99 29,21 17,81 184,0 189,0 42,2 45,5 58,55 670.000 27,87 40002230
6
Tel: +49 89 76909-1600  Fax: -1229  CallBack
iwis Customer Service

. (
N)
W
ei
gh
t p
er
1
m
 (k
g)
Max. permissible
chain pull power
Single chains
EC8M-A 08 A-1 ANSI 40-1 12,70 1/2 7,85 7,92 3,98 17,80 21,00 12,00 – 13.900 0,65 40005625
EC10M-A 10 A-1 ANSI 50-1 15,875 5/8 9,40 10,16 5,09 21,80 25,00 15,00 – 21.800 1,09 40006189
EC10M-A GL 10 A-1 ANSI 50-1 15,875 5/8 9,40 10,16 5,09 21,80 25,00 15,00 – 21.800 1,09 40004763
EC12M-A 12 A-1 ANSI 60-1 19,05 3/4 12,58 11,91 5,96 26,90 31,00 18,00 – 31.300 1,51 40006265
EC12M-AH 12 AH-1 ANSI 60-1 H 19,05 3/4 12,58 11,91 5,98 26,60 30,7 17,10 – 31.300 1,72 40005802
EC16M-A 16 A-1 ANSI 80-1 25,40 1 15,75 15,87 7,94 33,50 38,00 24,10 – 55.600 2,65 40005641
EC16M-A GL 16 A-1 ANSI 80-1 25,40 1 15,75 15,87 7,94 33,50 38,00 24,10 – 56.800 2,65 40005519
EC16M-AH** 16 AH-1 ANSI 80-1 H 25,40 1 15,75 15,87 7,94 35,80 37,80 24,20 – 55.600 3,07 40005807
Double chains
EC8D-A 08 A-2 ANSI 40-2 12,70 1/2 7,85 7,92 3,98 32,30 36,20 12,00 14,38 27.800 1,28 40005646
EC10D-A 10 A-2 ANSI 50-2 15,575 5/8 9,40 10,16 5,09 39,90 44,00 15,00 18,11 43.600 2,10 40005651
EC12D-A 12 A-2 ANSI 60-2 19,05 3/4 12,58 11,91 5,96 49,80 54,40 18,00 22,78 62.600 3,01 40005656
EC16D-A 16 A-2 ANSI 80-2 25,40 1 15,75 15,87 7,94 62,70 68,10 24,10 29,29 111.200 5,24 40005661
Ø d1
ab 1
Ø d1
a